Agilent
4288A Capacitance Meter
1 kHz/1 MHz
Technical Overview
A new standard
in high-speed measurement solutions
for ceramic capacitor production tests.
2

Voltage setting switch
11
Ordering Information
Agilent 4288A 1 kHz/1 MHz
capacitance meter
Furnished accessory
Power cable
(Test fixtures are not furnished as standard.)
Manual options1
4288A-ABA U.S. - English localization
4288A-ABJ Japan - Japanese localization
4288A-0BW - add service documentation, assembly level
Cabinet options
4288A-1CM Rackmount kit
4288A-1CN Front handle kit
(Rack flange handle kit is not compatible.)
Calibration certificate options
4288A-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
Test fixtures and test leads
16034E test fixture (For SMD component, 2-terminal)
16034G test fixture
(For small SMD component, 2-terminal)
16034H test fixture
(For array-type SMD component, 2-terminal)
16043B2 test fixture
(For SMD component,  3-terminal w/o slide function)
16043B-ABJ Japan - Japanese localization
16043B-ABA U.S. - English localization
16044A2 test fixture
16044A-ABJ  Japan - Japanese localization
16044A-ABA U.S. - English localization
16047E2 test fixture (For axial lead component)
16047E-ABJ Japan - Japanese localization
16047E-ABA U.S. - English localization
16065A external DC bias fixture (up to 200 V dc)
16065C external DC bias fixture (up to 40 V dc)
16089A Kelvin clip lead (2 large clips, 1 m)
16089B Kelvin clip lead (2 medium clips, 1 m)